
水抜き穴

1

2

3

３

調節管（別途）

２

１

図

図

名

番

設
計

符
号

記
事

縮
尺

伊藤鉄工株式会社
葉
ノ
内

ＤＫＤ ４０～１５０防水皿＋目皿付き床排水金具 1/2

防水用

Ｇ０１Ａ０２０５２

部番 部品名 材質 備考 数量

ＤＫＤ

４０

５０

６５

８０

１００

Ｒｃ２

Ｒｃ３

Ｒｃ４

Ｄ１ Ｄ２ Ｈ１

60

71

90

104

131

48

118.5

91.5

78

58.5 20

ねじ径ｄ符号 呼び

●仕様

Ｄ３ Ｄ４ Ｈ２

20

22

22.5

24.5

190

210

230

240

270

66

127

103

96

67 60

58

63

66

68

１２５ Ｒｃ５ 155 143 26 305 162 72

１５０ Ｒｃ６ 180 168 26.5 330 198 74

査 認
承照

目 皿
ＣＡＣ２０２黄銅

ニッケル　
クロームメッキ

●部品表

枠

防水皿 ＦＣ１５０鋳鉄 錆止め塗装

1

1

1

野

島

2006.02.21

野

島

2006.02.21

梅

村

2006.02.21


