



仕様

符号	呼び	ねじ径d	D 1	D 2	H 1	D 3	D 4	H 2
DKD	4 0	R c 1 $\frac{1}{2}$	60	48	20	190	66	58
	5 0	R c 2	71	58.5	20	210	67	60
	6 5	R c 2 $\frac{1}{2}$	90	78	22	230	96	63
	8 0	R c 3	104	91.5	22.5	240	103	66
	1 0 0	R c 4	131	118.5	24.5	270	127	68
	1 2 5	R c 5	155	143	26	305	162	72
	1 5 0	R c 6	180	168	26.5	330	198	74

部品表

部番	部品名	材質	備考	数量	図名	防水皿 + 目皿付き床排水金具	符号	DKD 40~150	縮尺
(1)	目皿	C A C 2 0 2 黄銅	ニッケル クロームメッキ	1	設計 2006.02.21 島	野 2006.02.21 島	承認 2006.02.21 梅 村	防水用	1/2
(2)	桿			1					
(3)	防水皿	F C 1 5 0 鋳鉄	鋸止め塗装	1	伊藤鉄工株式会社	図番	G 0 1 A 0 2 0 5 2	葉内	